
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 4-I

Start 12-13-18
9 soil 9 Finish 12-17-18

23 clay/gravel 32
65 shale 97
80 lime 177
98 shale 275
128 lime 403
27 shale 430
68 lime 498 Set 40’ of   7” w/ 5sxs 

Ran 968.6’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

9 shale 507
48 lime 555
181 shale 736
30 lime 766
48 shale 814
36 lime 850
15 shale 865
6 lime 871

15 shale 886
4 lime 890

11 shale 901
2 lime 903

34 shale 937
5 Sandy shale 942 odor

10 bkn sand 952 good show
22 Shale 974 T.D.
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